Page 1 of 5
TD62LM and TD62M Thermodynamic Steam Traps with replaceable seats EN Body (Flanged connections)
TI-P068-19
CMGT Issue 13
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2025
TD62LM and TD62M
Thermodynamic Steam Traps with

Disposal
The product is recyclable no ecological hazard is anitcipated with the disposal of this product, providing due care is taken.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco DN20 TD62LM thermodynamic steam trap with EN steel body having an integral strainer replaceable seat
and flanged PN100 connections suitable for steam main drainage. An aluminium insulating cover shall be fitted as standard.
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Size A B C D E F Weight
DN15 87 150 92 72 40 30 8.5
DN20 87 152 92 72 40 30 8.5
DN25 87 162 92 72 40 30 9.1
E  Withdrawal distance
F  Withdrawal distance
A
D
C
B
Capacities
C
on
de
ns
at
e
kg
/h
Differential pressure bar (x 100 = kPa)
Minimum operating pressure 8 bar for the TD62LM
Page 5 of 5
TD62LM and TD62M Thermodynamic Steam Traps with replaceable seats EN Body (Flanged connections)
TI-P068-19
CMGT Issue 13
Spare parts
The spare parts available are shown in solid outline. Parts shown in a grey line are not supplied as spares.
Available spares
Insulating cover 5
Set of cover studs and nuts (set of 8) 8, 8A, 9
Seat and disc assembly 6, 7, 10, 13, 14, 15
Strainer screen 100 mesh 4
Set of gaskets (packet of 3 sets) 10, 13, 14
Cover gasket (3 off) 10
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed 'Available spares' and state the size and type of trap.
Example: 1 - Strainer screen for a Spirax Sarco DN25 TD62LM
thermodynamic steam trap (EN body).
5
9
14
8
8A
10
6
4
9
10
7 + 15
13
Recommended tightening torques
Item or
mm N m
8 and 8A M10 x 1.5 20 - 25
9 17 A/F 45 - 50